ITroféu 390cc EK1 - A

12 Prova Euroindy 0,900 Km
Final 05-03-2016 16:03 . .. . .
Race (15 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 48.220 +0.125 18:01:56.345 12 51.547 +0.689 18:01:13.561
(1) Carlos Martins 15 48.095 | - 18:02:44.440 13 51.376 +0.518 18:02:04.937
1 55.579 +7.100 17:50:55.645 14 50.858 - 18:02:55.795
2 54.046 +5.567 17:51:49.691 (25) Jodo Coelho
3 53.108 +4.629 17:52:42.799 1 56.026 +8.088 17:50:55.872 (9) Rui Simplicio
4 52.077 +3.598 17:53:34.876 2 54.240 +6.302 17:51:50.112 1 1:08.017 +13.215 17:51:10.168
5 51.741 +3.262 17:54:26.617 3 53.459 +5.521 17:52:43.571 2 1:08.753 +13.951 17:52:18.921
6 51.694 +3.215 17:55:18.311 4 51.952 +4.014 17:53:35.523 3 1:08.445 +13.643 17:53:27.366
7 50.207 +1.728 17:56:08.518 5 51.886 +3.948 17:54:27.409 4 1:03.002 +8.200 17:54:30.368
8 49.695 +1.216 17:56:58.213 6 52.132 +4.194 17:55:19.541 5 1:01.331 +6.529 17:55:31.699
9 49.554 +1.075 17:57:47.767 7 50.793 +2.855 17:56:10.334 6 1:01.972 +7.170 17:56:33.671
10 49.135 +0.656 17:58:36.902 8 51.240 +3.302 17:57:01.574 7 1:00.263 +5.461 17:57:33.934
11 49.004 +0.525 17:59:25.906 9 50.108 +2.170 17:57:51.682 8 58.653 +3.851 17:58:32.587
12 48.737 +0.258 18:00:14.643 10 49.442 +1.504 17:58:41.124 9 54.957 +0.155 17:59:27.544
13 48.744 +0.265 18:01:03.387 1 49.149 +1.211 17:59:30.273 10 56.597 +1.795 18:00:24.141
14 48.684 +0.205 18:01:52.071 12 49.228 +1.290 18:00:19.501 11 56.233 +1.431 18:01:20.374
15 48.479 - 18:02:40.550 13 49.100 +1.162 18:01:08.601 12 54.802 - 18:02:15.176
14 48.619 +0.681 18:01:57.220 13 58.579 +3.777 18:03:13.755
(26) Carlos Freitas 15 47.938 ] - 18:02:45.158
1 56.064 +7.746 17:50:56.131
2 54.837 +6.519 17:51:50.968 (14) Pedro Carvalho
3 53.479 +5.161 17:52:44.447 L 56.995 +9.003 17:50:57.775
4 52.004 +3.686 17:53:36.451 2 55.858 +7.866 17:51:53.633
5 51.607 +3.289 17:54:28.058 3 53.779 +5.787 17:52:47.412
6 51.193 +2.875 17:55:19.251 4 53.635 +5.643 17:53:41.047
7 50.328 +2.010 17:56:09.579 5 51.613 +3.621 17:54:32.660
8 50.280 +1.962 17:56:59.859 6 51.342 +3.350 17:55:24.002
9 49.707 +1.389 17:57:49.566 7 50.401 +2.409 17:56:14.403
10 49.173 +0.855 17:58:38.739 8 49.526 +1.534 17:57:03.929
11 49.133 +0.815 17:59:27.872 9 49.258 +1.266 17:57:53.187
12 49.418 +1.100 18:00:17.290 10 48.884 +0.892 17:58:42.071
13 48.722 +0.404  18:01:06.012 1 48.429 +0.437  17:59:30.500
14 48.318 - 18:01:54.330 12 50.391 +2.399 18:00:20.891
15 48.496 +0.178 18:02:42.826 13 47.992 - 18:01:08.883
14 48.632 +0.640 18:01:57.515
(31) Paulo Cabaco 15 48.355 +0.363 18:02:45.870
1 54.991 +6.746 17:50:54.790
2 53.688 +5.443 17:51:48.478 (13) Francisco Coelho
3 52.645 +4.400 17:52:41.123 1 59.384 +9.484 17:51:00.108
4 52.224 +3.979 17:53:33.347 2 58.129 +8.229 17:51:58.237
5 52.746 +4.501 17:54:26.093 3 57.308 +7.408 17:52:55.545
6 52.301 +4.056 17:55:18.394 4 55.847 +5.947 17:53:51.392
7 51.433 +3.188 17:56:09.827 5 53.785 +3.885 17:54:45.177
8 50.841 +2.596 17:57:00.668 6 53.052 +3.152 17:55:38.229
9 49.613 +1.368 17:57:50.281 7 52.625 +2.725 17:56:30.854
10 49.974 +1.729 17:58:40.255 8 52.279 +2.379 17:57:23.133
11 48.988 +0.743 17:59:29.243 9 51.805 +1.905 17:58:14.938
12 49.218 +0.973 18:00:18.461 10 51.135 +1.235  17:59:06.073
13 49.331 +1.086 18:01:07.792 1 50.672 +0.772 17:59:56.745
14 W - 18:01:56.037 12 50.164 +0.264 18:00:46.909
15 48.259 +0.014 18:02:44.296 13 49.940 +0.040 18:01:36.849
14 49.900 - 18:02:26.749
(3) Nuno Cruz 15 50.224 +0.324 18:03:16.973
1 56.529 +8.434 17:50:57.019
2 55.616 +7.521 17:51:52.635 (12) Vitor Coelho
3 53.045 +4.950 17:52:45.680 1 1:02.498 +11.640 17:51:04.377
4 51.974 +3.879 17:53:37.654 2 58.828 +7.970 17:52:03.205
5 51.537 +3.442 17:54:29.191 3 57.215 +6.357 17:53:00.420
6 50.989 +2.894 17:55:20.180 4 55.919 +5.061 17:53:56.339
7 50.454 +2.359 17:56:10.634 5 55.254 +4.396 17:54:51.593
8 50.429 +2.334 17:57:01.063 6 55.724 +4.866 17:55:47.317
9 49.682 +1.587 17:57:50.745 7 55.380 +4.522 17:56:42.697
10 49.796 +1.701 17:58:40.541 8 54.103 +3.245 17:57:36.800
11 49.093 +0.998 17:59:29.634 9 55.065 +4.207 17:58:31.865
12 49.573 +1.478 18:00:19.207 10 53.750 +2.892 17:59:25.615
13 48.918 +0.823 18:01:08.125 11 56.399 +5.541 18:00:22.014
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